
A very special thanks to the Ellensburg Endurance Athletes Association (Tami Walton, Craig 

Scrivner and Vince Nethery), who help make this event happen. Without them, we would not be able 

to get this event together!!

Don't forget these wonderful Groups:

Morning Rotary

Ellensburg HS Cross Country

Photos - will be available for purchase at our photographer, Image Arts Photography, website 

www.imageartsphoto.com.

WD-10K Run

Saturday, July 29, 2012

Fun day today at the WD-10K!! Thanks to the many volunteers and participants who came and spent 

time in Ellensburg.

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit our 

website and follow the link to their website.

We have great local sponsor that we encourage you to support!



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Brian Houck 1327 31 M 1 20-39 0:38:41.0 6:14/M

2 Ryan Clarke 1305 15 M 1 0-19 0:41:01.1 6:36/M

3 Kirk Morningstar 1300 29 M 2 20-39 0:42:44.1 6:53/M

4 Andrew Van Den Hoek 1330 29 M 3 20-39 0:44:46.7 7:13/M

5 Dale Wright 1328 36 M 4 20-39 0:45:10.1 7:16/M

6 Kurtis Wilsey 1339 42 M 1 40-59 0:45:31.9 7:20/M

7 John Gallup 1332 30 M 5 20-39 0:47:40.7 7:41/M

8 Erik Johnson 1342 41 M 2 40-59 0:49:16.2 7:56/M

9 Adam Smith 1319 41 M 3 40-59 0:50:48.1 8:11/M

10 Kelly Pritchett 1341 30 F 1 20-39 0:51:46.8 8:20/M

11 Norbert Owart 1336 60 M 1 60-99 0:52:12.3 8:24/M

12 Lisa Roberts 1317 28 F 2 20-39 0:52:16.6 8:25/M

13 Nickolas Burson 1303 26 M 6 20-39 0:52:54.4 8:31/M

14 Ken Kayser 1311 46 M 4 40-59 0:53:05.6 8:33/M

15 Leslie Smith 1320 32 F 3 20-39 0:53:28.8 8:37/M

16 Jennifer Reedal 1331 36 F 4 20-39 0:53:43.2 8:39/M

17 Joy Corbett 1306 34 F 5 20-39 0:54:15.1 8:44/M

18 Ed Knebel 1313 38 M 7 20-39 0:54:20.6 8:45/M

19 Gail Farmer 1338 59 M 5 40-59 0:54:47.0 8:49/M

20 Amy Starkey 1322 26 F 6 20-39 0:55:50.5 8:59/M

21 David Bridgeman 1344 63 M 2 60-99 0:58:15.5 9:23/M

22 Lucretia Albulet 1326 51 F 1 40-59 0:58:23.6 9:24/M

23 Ole Sullivan 1340 56 M 6 40-59 1:00:39.8 9:46/M

24 Clifford Wraspir 1325 36 M 8 20-39 1:03:46.3 10:16/M

25 Sam Poppe 1315 22 M 9 20-39 1:04:05.0 10:19/M

26 Lindsey Borgens 1301 22 F 7 20-39 1:04:05.2 10:19/M

27 Jenny Brisbon 1302 26 F 8 20-39 1:04:17.1 10:21/M

28 Kathy Stanley 1321 44 F 2 40-59 1:04:25.2 10:22/M

29 Suzanne Schweihofer 1318 50 F 3 40-59 1:04:58.0 10:28/M

30 Jo Roberts 1316 28 F 9 20-39 1:05:17.7 10:31/M

31 Ginger Swint 1323 40 F 4 40-59 1:07:48.1 10:55/M

32 James Gustafson 1308 56 M 7 40-59 1:07:48.3 10:55/M

33 Jack O'Dell 1314 59 M 8 40-59 1:09:00.2 11:07/M

34 Jaymar Imperial 1329 22 M 10 20-39 1:09:09.8 11:08/M

35 Stephanie Burson 1304 26 F 10 20-39 1:11:19.9 11:29/M

36 Joan Vaux 1324 49 F 5 40-59 1:11:32.2 11:31/M

37 Kim Crowder 1343 41 F 6 40-59 1:13:49.7 11:53/M

38 Amanda Hamlin 1309 36 F 11 20-39 1:14:19.2 11:58/M

39 Pamela Fletcher 1307 45 F 7 40-59 1:14:55.7 12:04/M

40 Becky Cramer 1333 38 F 12 20-39 1:18:13.0 12:36/M

41 Sandra Maciel 1334 30 F 13 20-39 1:18:13.0 12:36/M

42 Victoria Larios 1335 33 F 14 20-39 1:24:49.6 13:39/M

43 Colleen Hasbrouck 1310 63 F 1 60-99 1:34:36.2 15:14/M

WD-10K Fun Run 2012

Overall Finish List
Sunday, July 29, 2012
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kelly Pritchett 1341 30 1 0:51:46.8 8:20/M

2 Lisa Roberts 1317 28 2 0:52:16.6 8:25/M

3 Leslie Smith 1320 32 3 0:53:28.8 8:37/M

4 Jennifer Reedal 1331 36 4 0:53:43.2 8:39/M

5 Joy Corbett 1306 34 5 0:54:15.1 8:44/M

6 Amy Starkey 1322 26 6 0:55:50.5 8:59/M

7 Lindsey Borgens 1301 22 8 1:04:05.2 10:19/M

8 Jenny Brisbon 1302 26 9 1:04:17.1 10:21/M

9 Jo Roberts 1316 28 12 1:05:17.7 10:31/M

10 Stephanie Burson 1304 26 14 1:11:19.9 11:29/M

11 Amanda Hamlin 1309 36 17 1:14:19.2 11:58/M

12 Becky Cramer 1333 38 19 1:18:13.0 12:36/M

13 Sandra Maciel 1334 30 20 1:18:13.0 12:36/M

14 Victoria Larios 1335 33 21 1:24:49.6 13:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lucretia Albulet 1326 51 7 0:58:23.6 9:24/M

2 Kathy Stanley 1321 44 10 1:04:25.2 10:22/M

3 Suzanne Schweihofer 1318 50 11 1:04:58.0 10:28/M

4 Ginger Swint 1323 40 13 1:07:48.1 10:55/M

5 Joan Vaux 1324 49 15 1:11:32.2 11:31/M

6 Kim Crowder 1343 41 16 1:13:49.7 11:53/M

7 Pamela Fletcher 1307 45 18 1:14:55.7 12:04/M

DNF Lana Kayser 1312 47

DNF Kim Crowder 1337 41

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Colleen Hasbrouck 1310 63 22 1:34:36.2 15:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ryan Clarke 1305 15 2 0:41:01.1 6:36/M

Male 19 and under

WD-10K Fun Run 2012

Age Group Finish List
Sunday, July 29, 2012

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 20 to 39

*Overall place within gender.

Female 40 to 59

Female 60 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brian Houck 1327 31 1 0:38:41.0 6:14/M

2 Kirk Morningstar 1300 29 3 0:42:44.1 6:53/M

3 Andrew Van Den Hoek 1330 29 4 0:44:46.7 7:13/M

4 Dale Wright 1328 36 5 0:45:10.1 7:16/M

5 John Gallup 1332 30 7 0:47:40.7 7:41/M

6 Nickolas Burson 1303 26 11 0:52:54.4 8:31/M

7 Ed Knebel 1313 38 13 0:54:20.6 8:45/M

8 Clifford Wraspir 1325 36 17 1:03:46.3 10:16/M

9 Sam Poppe 1315 22 18 1:04:05.0 10:19/M

10 Jaymar Imperial 1329 22 21 1:09:09.8 11:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kurtis Wilsey 1339 42 6 0:45:31.9 7:20/M

2 Erik Johnson 1342 41 8 0:49:16.2 7:56/M

3 Adam Smith 1319 41 9 0:50:48.1 8:11/M

4 Ken Kayser 1311 46 12 0:53:05.6 8:33/M

5 Gail Farmer 1338 59 14 0:54:47.0 8:49/M

6 Ole Sullivan 1340 56 16 1:00:39.8 9:46/M

7 James Gustafson 1308 56 19 1:07:48.3 10:55/M

8 Jack O'Dell 1314 59 20 1:09:00.2 11:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Norbert Owart 1336 60 10 0:52:12.3 8:24/M

2 David Bridgeman 1344 63 15 0:58:15.5 9:23/M

Male 20 to 39

Male 40 to 59

Male 60 and over
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